Log# Time (Talk) ARTIST (or indicate "talk", "PSA", "AD" or "Station Album Title (or online source)

21
21

21

21

21
21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21

21
21
12

C.O0.T.l. X Inztrow
A Tribe Called Quest ft. D-Life

Mister Personal & TReBeats (feat. StarrLight & KT

Gorique)

Marlon Craft ft. Leah Rich

Kool Taj The GR8

Tracey Lee

Low Blow

Oddisee

Pitch 92 ft. Jehst & Confucius MC
Saafir ft. Sonny Black

D-Strong

Ras Kass

Xzibit ft. Montage One
Canibus

Brand Nubian

Ace Clark ft. Elzhi
J57
*talk

Flight Mode Funk
The Love Movement

The Rebirth

Black Fist Exclusive Sep-18/https:
//soundcloud.
com/mcraftmusic/breakin-feat-
leah-rich

Black Fist Exclusive Sep-18/https:
//kooltajthegr8.bandcamp.
com/track/handle-bars-prod-by-ca-
tle-money-beats

Black Fist Exclusive Sep-18

First Book of Timothy

Oddisee 101

*single/Lost In Space EP
*single/Hit List

Black Fist Exclusive Sep-18/https:
//soundcloud.com/streezee/in-the-
masters-footsteps-prd-giallo-point
Rasassination

40 Dayz And 40 Nightz

Can-I-Bus

Foundation

Black Fist Exclusive Sep-18/https:
//soundcloud.
com/aceclarkmusic/maxine-
featuring-elzhi

Instrumentals Vol. 4



LAB MUSICAL WORK (Song or piece - indicate language if not Canadial New Hit Instrumental

Body & Soul X
Pad & Pen

Get of My Back X
Breakin' X X
Handle Bars X
Doc.Brown X
Can't Wait X
Camera

Lost In Space X
Hit List

In The Masters Footsteps X

Rasassination

Nobody Sound Like Me
Hype-Nitis

Probable Cause

Maxine
Montana X X



